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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Manbumkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

FOHowwn (11-12 neT)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Pamunug, ima
3anbis 1 13 10

2 XXYPVIH ApceHuii

3 AYNbHEB MaBsen

4 BbIKOB OmuTtpwii

5 T'YBKWH AdaHacwii

6 3EBAKVH Bsayecnas

7 NIOBNUEB AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 2 13 10

MNON3NK JaHnna
CYIMPYH Cepreii
MPOTACOB Makap
HAYMOB Amunp
KOPHEEB [faHuun
BYPAKOB CeMéH
MEPEMNEYEHOB Cepreii
LUBETKOB Kupunin
TNXOMWNPOB Bnagumup
EPEMWH Bagum

o

© oOoO~NOOh~WDNPRP

3an/biB 3 13 10

LUINNH Bcesonop,
MAK OaHnunn
AYLWKO Erop
CEMWYEB Martgeii
CUNAEB AHppeii
DENOPOB Hukuta
POMOB ApTem
CYPKOB Tumodeii
MUXA/IbKOB AHTOH
NEBLUVH Butanuii

© oo ~NOoO O WN PO

3annbiB 4 3 10

MAHAPUWH Erop

APTIOX Hukuta
LUbIKOB 3axap
KOPLUYHOB AHTOH
KOMAPOB Amutpuii
MPOLWABITNH ApceHnuii
KPEKEP Muxaun
ADPOHVH Makcum
MOMNOB AmuTpwii

o

© O~NO O~ WE

rlp

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
1]

ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
1]

ItoH
1]

]

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

ItOH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

I}

ItoH
[}

ItOH
ItOH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

KomaHga

Pekoppg Tyna

Pekoppg Tyna

Pekoppg Tyna

Canexapa

Pekoppg Tyna

MBYC CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

CL "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CL "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
TBepb

MBYC CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe
Pekopg Tyna

TBepb

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHbIii" Ennsoso
TBepb

Canexaps

CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

TBepb

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHblit" Ennsoso
TBepb

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
Pekoppg Tyna

CL "Taypac" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CAOCLUOP r. TopxokK

CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
KIrAY ©OK CLL "PagyxHbiiA" Ennzoso
AHO LICIN Mocksa

Pekoppg Tyna

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa

CLU LICKA OaunHuoBO

Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
LLlaxoBckoit OK

CK "nHamo" Mocksa

TBepb

Canexapa

YN
YN
YN
AHAO
YN
MO

Cne
Cne
TBP
MO
YN
TBP
KAMY
TBP
AHAO
Chne

TBP
KAMY
TBP
Chne
YN
Cne
TBP
Ccne
KAMY
MOC

YN
MOC
MO
MOC
Chne
MO
MOC
TBP
AHAO

3afaBoyHoe Bpems

48.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
48.00
52.50

45.00
43.00
42.50
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.50
43.00
45.00
45.00

41.50
41.20
41.00
40.50
40.00
40.05
40.96
41.00
41.50
41.70

40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.30
39.50
40.00
40.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB

r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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CHALLENGE 2 U 1

CWACKAE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNNABAHWI

OuctaHuna 22, Masbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbis 5 13 10
JXAPUVKOB lNasen
MBAHOB CrtenaH
APECTOB [eHuc
BYTAKOB 'epmaH
ANJOLWWNH AHgpeit
OUYKYP ApTtyp
MALLEHKOB Casenuii
KAObIKOB Erop
POMAHEHKO ApTém
NOCb Erop

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

3annbiB 6 n3 10

FNYWEHKOB Martseii
CYXOB Vropb
OAVHLIOB Butanuii
ANEKCAHAPOB BorpgaH
HANOEHOB ApTém
BAHBLKOB AHppeii
N'YCEHKOB AHatonuii
TAPAHOB Bagum
CANOMATWH WBaH
MNPOIOB Unbs

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 7 13 10

PO33YBAI/O Tumodpeli
CABEJIOB J/leB
KPVBEHUYEHKO Butanuii
KPOIOB AnekcaHgp
KNEVHOB ApceHnuii
CbIUYYK 'ne6
UEPHOKA/IbCKWI Makcum
OOMUWH NeoHung,

BNMHKOB Huknta
KOCTEHKO AHgpeii

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

3annkie 8 13 10
KYYEPEHKO Hwuknta
PLIBEAKOB ApTém
LIbIBUH OmuTtpuia
LLIATAJIOB Erop
KAPIAYEB Apomup
NEHNH Makcum
3BEPEB EBreHuii
PY®OB Hukuta
AYOEHKO OaHunnn
MOKPYLLUWH [puropwii

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
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1]
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Camb60-70 "fAceHeBo" MockBa
OHOCLL BBC Bsasbma
Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHsblii" Ennsoso

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cr16
TBepb

LLlaxoBckoit AOK

CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
MBYC CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha Cl16

CLU Ne2 Mocksa

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
CK "Bosnira" Bonrorpag

AHOCLU "Bopo6béBbl ropbl " Mocksa

CLUOP MeTtpoasopuoBoro p-Ha Cl16
ClU r.BaHTeeBKa

Canexapa

CUl r.NBaHTeEBKA

KIFrAY ®OK CL "PagyxHbiiA" Ennsoso

Camb60-70 "HAceHeBo" Mocksa
MBYC CLU "CaTypH" PameHckoe
BAKOCLU Bopucornebek

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
CLU Ne 82 MockBa

CLUOP Kunposckoro p-Ha Cl16

CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBsbl" Mocksa
CL r.iBaHTEEBKA

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBuHO

MBYC CLU "CaTypH" PameHckoe
TBepb

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
MBYC CLU "CaTypH" PameHckoe
CLUOP Ne22 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
®uns3Kynbt Poctos-Ha-[loHy

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cr16
CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CI16

CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
AKME CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

MOC 39.00
cMmon 39.00
MOC 38.80
KAMY 38.50
MOC 38.50
cnb 38.50
TBP 38.50
MO 39.00
MOC 39.00
MO 39.00
cne 38.00
MOC 37.35
cne 37.00
B/ 37.00
MOC 36.91
cnb 37.00
MO 37.00
AHAO 37.00
MO 37.50
KAMY 38.40
MOC 36.80
MO 36.50
BPX 36.02
cne 36.00
MOC 36.00
cne 36.00
cne 36.01
MOC 36.50
MO 36.50
MO 36.84
MO 36.00
TBP 35.50
cne 35.00
MO 34.50
P-1 34.27
P-1 34.40
cnb 35.00
cne 35.00
cne 35.80
cne 36.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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OuctaHuna 22, Masbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

3annbiB 9 13 10

0 A/BbILWEB Erop 2007 1 JHOCLL BBC Bsizbma CMOn 34.00
1 N'YHAbIPEB lMpoxop 2008 i TBepb TBP 34.00
2 OMNONYEHHOB Tpuropwii 2007 1 CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CI6 Cnb 34.00
3 MAPKOB HOpwii 2007 1 "Hesckast BosiHa" Cl16 cne 33.20
4 )XYKOB [eHuc 2007 1 TBepb TBP 33.00
5 XAPYEHKO Hwkonaii 2007 1 Camb6o 70-HOHocTb MockBa MOC 33.00
6 KOBAJIEB Bukrtop 2008 IlwoH CK"OuHamo" Mocksa MOC 34.00
7 3AUEMNWH Muxaun 2008 ltoH  CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16 Cne 34.00
8 TOPLWUWMH Bnagumup 2007 1 CK "AnHamo" Mocksa MOC 34.00
9 MEP>XEEBCKWI Erop 2007 1 "Hesckas sonHa" Cl16 Cne 34.00

3annbie 10 3 10

0 AXMEPOB A3u3 2007 |1 MeHpenees - duTHec, Yha BLUKT 32.10
1 MNMAXOMOB 3ayapp, 2007 1 "Hesckas sonHa" Cl16 Cne 32.00
2 KAPTIMKOB Bnagucnas 2007 1 "Axkagemuns cnoprta" BockpeceHck MO 31.90
3 KPVIBAYEB Makcum 2007 1 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6 Crb 31.00
4 MYENWH Huknta 2007 | CK "OuHamo" Mockea MOC 31.00
5 MYCTOBAJIOB ApTtem 2007 1 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBsbl" Mocksa MOC 31.00
6 FTANOAYEHKO CrenaH 2007 1 Aksapyc MBOY COLU Ne30 lMaturopck CTBP 31.83
7 ®OMUWH HOpwii 2007 loH Cnaptak Bonrorpag Bl 32.00
8 CTEMAHOB bopuc 2007 1 CK "AnHamo" Mocksa MOC 32.00
9 AHVKEEB Erop 2007 1 "Hesckas BonHa" Cl6 Cne 32.90
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perucTpaummy BpemMmeHmn
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHBapsa 2019r. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 27.01.2019 18:42 - CtpaHuua 3
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